Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty**
MOL
(In) Lumens Initial CBCP
Initial
Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Replacement
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
A-15
MED 3 63011 LED3A15/W/TP 120 3 3.5 120  3000 80 - 15,000 - Dry White
63012 LED3A15/C/TP 120 3 3.5 120  3000 80 - 15,000 - Dry Clear
92122 LED3A15RED 120 3 3.5 Red 15,000 - Damp Red
92125 LED3A15BLUE 120 3 3.5 Blue 15,000 - Damp Blue
92126 LED3A15GREEN 120 3 3.5 Green 15,000 - Damp Green
92132 LED3A15PINK 120 3 3.5 Pink 15,000 - Damp Pink
23054 LED3A15ORNG 120 3 3.5 Orange 15,000 - Damp Orange
MED 4.5 68173 LED4DA15-W/TP 120 3 3.5 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp White
68174 LED4DA15-C/TP 120 3 3.5 270 2700 82 25W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
14644 LED4.5DA15-C/827 120 6 3.5 300 2700 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
23708 LED4.5DA15-W5KTP 120 3 3.5 350 5000 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp White
23724 LED4.5DA15-C5KTP 120 3 3.5 350 5000 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear
83645 LED4.5DA15C-FRIG 120 3 3.5 350 5000 80 40W 15,000 Yes Damp Clear Refrigerator bulb
A-19
MED 7 14063 LED7DAV3/827W 120 6 4.6 470 2700 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
95928 LED7DAV3/5K 120 6 4.6 500 5000 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
11332 LED7DA19/827 120 6 4.4 450 2700 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
71208 LED7DA19/830 120 6 4.4 450 3000 80 40W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
34238 LED7DA19/824 120 6 4.44 450 2400 80 40W 25000 Yes Damp White
10.5 13791 LED11DAV3/827W 120 6 4.6 800 2700 80 60W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
95927 LED11DAV3/5K 120 6 4.4 850 5000 80 60W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
11 11328 LED11DA19/827 120 6 4.4 800 2700 80 60W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
71209 LED11DA19/830 120 6 4.4 800 3000 80 60W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
29268 LED11DA19/824 120 6 4.44 800 2400 80 60W 25,000 - Damp White
74357 LED11DA19827GU24 120 6 5.43 800 2700 80 60W 25,000 - Damp White
A-Line reveal®
MED 7 63178 LED7DA19RVLESTP 120 3 4.43 450 2700 84 40w 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
11 63180 LED11DA19RVLESTP 120 3 4.43 800 2700 84 60w 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
A-21
MED 12 73384 LED12A21/830FE 120 6 5.31 1100 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Enclosed
73404 LED12DA21/850FE 120 6 5.31 1100 5000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Enclosed
13 14075 LED13DA21/827 120 6 5.3 1100 2700 80 75W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
14 94936 LED14DA21/827W 120 6 5.3 1100 2700 80 75W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
16 14074 LED16DA21/827 120 6 5.3 1600 2700 80 100W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
GU24 92498 LED16DA21827GU24 120 6 5.43 1600 2700 80 100W 25,000 Yes Damp White
MED 73376 LED16A30/100/827 120 6 5.31 400/1600/1050 2700 80 30/70/100 25,000 - Damp 3-Way
92118 LED16A30/100/5KB 120 3 5.31 400/1600/1050 5000 80 30/70/100 25,000 - White, 3-Way
34236 LED16DA21/830 120 6 5.3 1600 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Damp White, Omnidirectional
17 16113 LED17DA21/827 120 6 5.3 1600 2700 78 100W 15,000 Yes Damp White, Semi-Omni
22 73378 LED22A50/150/827 150 6 5.31 700/2155/1600 2700 80 50/100/150 25,000 - Damp 3-Way
92120 LED22A50/150/5KB 120 3 5.31 700/2155/1600 5000 80 50/100/150 25,000 - White, 3-Way
GE
Lighting
The bright white radiance of GE’s LED A-Line lamps is not just something you see, it’s something you feel.
LED A-Line general purpose bulb